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. Name
Pichler Heimo
Krall Michael
Walter Daniel
Sallinger Peter
Skenderi Amel
Rattenberger Josef

Terkl Markus
Schusser Gerfried
Poganitsch Dieter
Gosch Andreas

Fruhwirth Doris
Schusser Elisabeth

Leitner Josef
Steiner Bernhard
Reichmann Erich
Maier Wolfgang

Starz Elisabeth
Ottitsch Guido
Ernst Gunther

Reibling Sebastian
Pietsch Lukas

Dorf u Sport Gemeinschaft

Drasendorf

Ergebnisliste: 8'5km

Jg.
84m
85m
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84m

75m
73m
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78m

75w
82w

68m
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71w
60m
40m

93m
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Verein/Ort

Klasse

ARBO ASKO Endurance Sport AK1 m.

LC Vitus

KELAG Energy Run
DSG

AK1 m.
AK1 m.
AK1 m.
AK1 m.
AK1 m.

ARBO ASKO Endurance Sport AK2 m.

AK2 m.
AK2 m.
AK2 m.

AK2 w.
AK2 w.

ARBO ASKO Endurance Sport AK3 m.
Militarkommando Niederdsterre AK3 m.

DSG
BMF

Abenteuer Alpen
LC Vitus

DSG

1/1

AK3 m.
AK3 m.

AK3 w.
AK4 m.
AKS5 m.

Allg.Kl.m.
Allg.Kl.m.

21.5.2022
Zeit  Strecke
0:35:49 8'5
0:36:57 8'5
0:38:03 8'5
0:40:42 8'5
0:45:14 8'5
0:45:15 8'5
0:33:15 85
0:40:58 8'5
0:41:16 8'5
0:48:12 85
0:44:31 8'5
0:51:45 8'5
0:32:40 8'5
0:34:40 8'5
0:42:41 85
0:52:58 8'5
0:40:31 8'5
0:38:07 8'5
0:55:06 8'5
0:37:59 8'5
0:43:48 8'5

22.05.2022,10:01



